Shakers and Homogenizers
Product Overview
turning science into solutions
Content
Shakers
4 Selection chart shakers
6 CERTOMAT® MO II
8 CERTOMAT® S II

– memory function
17
Ordering information
CERTOMAT® H
Incubation Hood with heater:
BBI-886 3202
115|230 V|50–60 Hz
CERTOMAT® HK
Incubation Hood with heater and
heat exchanger:
BBI-886 3245
115|230 V|50–60 Hz
All units are delivered without further accessories.
Technical specifications
Mechanical Data
Dimensions W + H + D = 668+426+662 mm (CERTOMAT® H)
W + H + D = 668+517+662 mm (CERTOMAT® HK)
Incubation chamber W + H + D = 520+420+600 mm
Weight Approx. 20 kg
Housing Plexiglass
Protection IP21
Electrical data
Connection Class I cold socket, separate cable approx. 3 m
Protection class I
Line voltage 230 V|50 Hz or 115 V|60 Hz, adjustable
Heating capacity 500 W
Power supply 2.5 A at 230 V or 5 A at 115 V
Fuses 3.15 A at 230 V, 6.3 V at 115 V
Interference Class N according to EN 55014-2
Operating data
Incubation temperature RT +8°C to +60°C (CERTOMAT® H)
+10°C to +60°C (CERTOMAT® HK), with external cooling
Accuracy 37°C +/– 2°C, 60°C +/– 5°C
Setting/display LED
Memory function Restart after power failure
Alarms visual
Air circulation > 80 m3/h
Ambient temperature +10°C to +35°C
Humidity Avoid extreme humidity
18
Certomat® IS
The benchtop incubation shaker
The CERTOMAT® IS is a benchtop incubation
shaker with compact design and an integrated
heating plus optional cooling system. Depending
on the application, the user has a choice of two
different shaking orbits. Incubation parameters
can be set by the user and stored in five
programs of four steps and one pre-step each.
Safety features include visual and acoustic
alarms, a memory function for automatic re-start
after power failure, and recording of the time
and duration of interruptions. An integrated spill
tray prevents any liquid media from broken flasks
from entering the mechanical system.
Due to its small footprint, the CERTOMAT® IS fits
well even into crowded laboratories
Benefits
– benchtop unit with
small footprint
– optional integrated
cooling
– fully programmable
19
Ordering information
CERTOMAT® IS version with
circulation/heating (UH)
230 V/50 Hz BBI-8864829
CERTOMAT® IS/25 mm
230 V/50 Hz BBI-8864926
CERTOMAT® IS/50 mm
115 V/60 Hz BBI-8864837
CERTOMAT® IS/25 mm
115 V/60 Hz BBI-8864934
CERTOMAT® IS/50 mm
CERTOMAT® IS version with
circulation/heating/cooling (UHK)
230 V/50 Hz BBI-8864845
CERTOMAT® IS/25 mm
230 V/50 Hz BBI-8864942
CERTOMAT® IS/50 mm
115 V/60 Hz BBI-8864853
CERTOMAT® IS/25 mm
115 V/60 Hz BBI-8864953
CERTOMAT® IS/50 mm
All instruments are delivered without tray and
other accessories.
For growing cells or mixing liquids, a tray is

– capacity 6 + 5 L flasks
21
Ordering information
CERTOMAT® BS-1 version with
circulation/heating (UH)
230 V/50 Hz BBI-8865027
CERTOMAT® BS-1/25 mm
230 V/50 Hz BBI-8865124
CERTOMAT® BS-1/50 mm
115 V/60 Hz BBI-8865035
CERTOMAT® BS-1/25 mm
115 V/60 Hz BBI-8865132
CERTOMAT® BS-1/50 mm
CERTOMAT® BS-1 version with
circulation/heating/cooling (UHK)
230 V/50 Hz BBI-8865221
CERTOMAT® BS-1/25 mm
230 V/50 Hz BBI-8865329
CERTOMAT® BS-1/50 mm
115 V/60 Hz BBI-8865230
CERTOMAT® BS-1/25 mm
115 V/60 Hz BBI-8865337
CERTOMAT® BS-1/50 mm
All instruments are delivered without tray and
other accessories.
For growing cells or mixing liquids, a tray is